
Trail 77 Team 
Contact Information as of 12/12/11

 
Steve Sundstrom 
8583 Interlachen Rd 
Lake  Shore MN 56468 
218-963-8073 John Ingleman 
ssundstrom@cityoflakeshore.com 
 
Don Hoger 
9422 Agate Lake Road 
Lake Shore MN 56468 
218 963-7424 
hoger@nisswa.net 
 
Kris Driessen 
955 Ridgewood PL 
Owatonna MN 55060 
218 963-1096 
507 451-3175 
kdriessen9@hotmail.com 
 
Susan Amacher 
9284 Interlachen Rd 
Lake Shore MN 56468 
218 963-0300 
817 690-6262 
samacher@mindspring.com 
 
Gayle Momchilovich 
9302 Interlachen Rd 
Lake Shore MN 56468 
651 587-7975 
Gayle9302@gmail.com 
 
Ron Faust 
8630 Interlachen Rd 
Lake Shore MN 56468 
218 961-1617 
507 250-6025 
ronfaust@mac.com 
 
 
 
 

 
John & Julie Ingleman 
8515 Nottingham Road 
Lake Shore MN 56468 
jaingl@aol.com 
218-963-9441 
612-868-6186 
 
Mark Kavanaugh 
1685 Kavanaugh Dr SW 
East Gull Lake MN 56401 
833-8898 
330-7380 
mark@kavanaughs.com 
 
Neal Gaalswyk 
11745 Maplewood Dr 
East Gull Lake MN 56401 
829-7208 
nkgaals@scicable.com 
 
Perry Beaton 
853 Vanderbilt Beach Rd #249 
Naples, FL 34108 
319-533-7577 
pbeaton@beatoninc.com 
 
Teri Hastings 
8583 Interlachen Rd 
Lake Shore MN 56468 
218 963-2148 
thastings@cityoflakeshore.com 
 
Marla Yoho 
218 825-9322 
Fairviewtownship@msn.com 
 
John Poston 
8607 Nottingham Rd 
Lake Shore MN 56468 
963-9904 
JohnPoston@hotmail.com 
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